A | ECONOMY AT A GLANCE (%)

GDP growth

Consumer price inflation

Average gross monthly wages (f)
Unemployment rates (to February)
GDP per capita (£)

Exports

Investment (annual variation %)
Exports (£)

Imports (£)

Industrial production growth
Current account deficit

Interest rates

Investment (gross fixed, % of GDP))
Direct foreign investment (£)

2009

-7.2
4.47
A5
853
/7,900
8.1
-29.1
-9
4.4
10
255
4.1bn

2010
8.5
400
8

2.2bn
2./7bn

5.5bn

2011



