A / ECONOMY AT A GLANCE (%)

	2009	2010	2011
GDP growth	-7.2	-0.1	3.9
Consumer price inflation	4.47	3.5	3
Average gross monthly wages (£)	375	400	_
Unemployment rates (to February)	5.3	8.3	_
GDP per capita (£)	7,900	-	-
Exports	8.1	-	_
Investment (annual variation %)	-29.1	-	-
Exports (£)	-	2.2bn	_
Imports (£)	_	2.7bn	_
Industrial production growth	-9	-	_
Current account deficit	4.4	6	_
Interest rates	10	6	
Investment (gross fixed, % of GDP))	25.5	-	_
Direct foreign investment (£)	4.1bn	5.5bn	7.6bn